
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S16-162

Wed, 26 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST History  Ivanova R.M.  B-210
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 1 i 2  Semyonova N.V., Golubeva O.V.  D-302
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Olchak A.S.  A-205
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Tkachenko D.S.  A-304
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Chemistry  Kuchuk Z.S., Petrov V.I., Nagovitsyna O.A., Lipanova N.V.,

Zvonchevskaya M.F., Sergievskiy V.V.  B-304
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Olchak A.S.  A-304
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics  Subgroup 1  Scherbakov V.V.

 I-110
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics  Subgroup 2  Korobov V.M.

 I-110
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Tkachenko D.S.  A-304
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  Sapogova O.A.  V-114
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Tkachenko D.S.  A-304
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Tkachenko D.S., Gani V.A.  407
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  Sapogova O.A.  V-416
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry  Zvonchevskaya M.F., Nagovitsyna O.A., Lipanova N.V., Kuchuk Z.S.,

Sergievskiy V.V., Petrov V.I.  D-314
Sun, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Gorbatova M.V., Tkachenko D.S.  407
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Olchak A.S.  404


